

**M051464: DT 1925 RAD CVCT Replacement**  
 Prepared by UC Davis Health - 4800 2nd Avenue, Sacramento, CA 95817, United States of America  
 Bid Package Lead Sheet From: M05146402024.rvt  
 Project Location: David Geffen Center of Sciences

**M051464: DT 1925 RAD CVCT Replacement**  
 Generated June 7, 2024

**Base Bid**

Estimated Cost  
**\$400,000**

**LUMP ITEMS**

**LUMP SUM BASE BID**

Enter cost lump sum base bid prices rounded to the nearest whole dollar.

**COMPENSABLE DELAYS**

Bidder shall determine and provide the daily rate of compensation for any Compensable Delay caused by University or anyone during the performance of the Work. Failure to fill in a table figure for the daily rate for Compensable Delay shall render the bid non-responsive. Bidder's Compensable will determine the extension of the daily rate (per cost) times the number of days.

**ALTERNATES**

**CONTRISE**

**ADDITIONAL ITEMS**

Master Seal/Floor Prep (LS)

Base Bid Total

**Kimmel Construction**

Submitted by Mike Kimmel

**\$322,974**

Original Proposal: June 7, 2024

Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost
			<b>\$322,974</b>

			<b>\$322,974</b>
--	--	--	------------------

Days	30.00	\$1.00	\$0
			<b>\$0</b>

			<b>\$0</b>
--	--	--	------------

			<b>\$5,074</b>
--	--	--	----------------

Base Bid Total **\$322,974**

**Streamline Construction**

Submitted by Clint Williams

**\$323,205**

Original Proposal: June 7, 2024

Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost
			<b>\$323,205</b>

			<b>\$323,205</b>
--	--	--	------------------

Days	30.00	\$250.00	\$7,500
			<b>\$7,500</b>

			<b>\$0</b>
--	--	--	------------

			<b>\$5,074</b>
--	--	--	----------------

Base Bid Total **\$323,205**

**DPR Construction**

Submitted by Cody Blarney

**\$435,815**

Original Proposal: June 5, 2024

Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost
			<b>\$435,815</b>

			<b>\$435,815</b>
--	--	--	------------------

Days	30.00	\$400.00	\$12,000
			<b>\$12,000</b>

			<b>\$0</b>
--	--	--	------------

			<b>\$5,074</b>
--	--	--	----------------

Base Bid Total **\$435,815**

**Truebeck Construction, Inc.**

Submitted by Jessica Kifer

**\$656,000**

Original Proposal: June 7, 2024

Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost
			<b>\$656,000</b>

			<b>\$656,000</b>
--	--	--	------------------

Days	30.00	\$1,200.00	\$36,000
			<b>\$36,000</b>

			<b>\$0</b>
--	--	--	------------

			<b>\$5,074</b>
--	--	--	----------------

Base Bid Total **\$656,000**